
 Ypsilanti Community Schools 

Middle School AM Bus Routes 

 
 

Route: 
Bus: 
Driver: 

7919 4 
YCS-101 

GARDNER, ORANGELLE 

Start Time: 
End Time: 
Total Time 

06:41 am 
07:15 am 

33:35 

Total Riders: 
Max Load: 
Route Days: 

61 
61 

MTWHF 

Anchor: YCS MIDDLE SCHOOL Distance: 5.76 mi. Schedule Day: Monday 

Package #: 
 

Driver Sign-On Time:N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 

Distance Pick Up Drop Off 

 
  

6:41 am START S Harris Rd@Crestwood Ave 6  

6:43 am STOP S Harris Rd @ Parkwood Ave 2  

6:44 am STOP PARKWOOD AVE BEFORE WOODLAWN 3  

6:45 am STOP PARKWOOD AVE @ KANSAS AVE 2  

6:47 am STOP RUSSELL ST @ DAKOTA AVE 9  

6:53 am STOP ON FOX BEFORE TYLER/830 GATES AVE 4  

6:54 am STOP TYLER RD @ STUDEBAKER AVE/1098 BUICK AVE 6  

6:57 am STOP TYLER & NASH/1411 DESOTO AVE 1  

6:58 am STOP NASH AVE & DODGE CT @ ISLAND/506 Hudson Ave 2  

7:01 am STOP ONANDAGO @ CAYUGA (FRONT OF KAISER SCHOOL) 4  

7:02 am STOP SENECA AVE @ CALDER 11  

7:06 am STOP HAYES @ CHURCH BY THE ALLEY 4  

7:08 am STOP Tyler Rd @ Woodlawn Ave 2  

7:11 am STOP MAPLEWOOD AVE @ OAKLAWN AVE 4  

7:12 am END Hawthorne Ave @ Oaklawn Ave 1  

7:15 am DEST YCS MIDDLE SCHOOL  61 

Bus YCS – 101 Pick Up 



  
Ypsilanti Community Schools 

Middle School PM Bus Routes 

 

Route: 
Bus: 
Driver: 

7939 4 
YCS-101 

GARDNER, ORANGELLE 

Start Time: 

End Time: 
Total Time 

02:22 pm 
03:10 pm 

48:13 

Total Riders: 

Max Load: 
Route Days: 

60 
60 

MTWHF 

Anchor: YCS MIDDLE SCHOOL Distance: 5.64 mi. Schedule Day: Monday 

Package #: 
 

Driver Sign-On Time:N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 

   

 
2:22 pm 
2:37 pm 

ARRIVE 
ORIGIN 

YCS MIDDLE SCHOOL 
YCS MIDDLE SCHOOL 

 
60 

 

2:37 pm START MAPLEWOOD AVE @ OAKLAWN AVE  4 

2:39 pm STOP Hawthorne Ave @ Oaklawn Ave  1 

2:42 pm STOP Tyler Rd @ Woodlawn Ave  2 

2:43 pm STOP HAYES @ CHURCH BY THE ALLEY  4 

2:46 pm STOP ON FOX BEFORE TYLER/830 GATES AVE  3 

2:48 pm STOP TYLER RD @ STUDEBAKER AVE/1098 BUICK AVE  5 

2:50 pm STOP TYLER & NASH/1411 DESOTO AVE  1 

2:51 pm STOP NASH AVE & DODGE CT @ ISLAND/506 Hudson Ave  2 

2:53 pm STOP ONANDAGO @ CAYUGA (FRONT OF KAISER SCHOOL)  4 

2:55 pm STOP SENECA AVE @ CALDER  12 

3:00 pm STOP PARKWOOD AVE @ KANSAS AVE  2 

3:02 pm STOP RUSSELL ST @ DAKOTA AVE  9 

3:06 pm STOP S Harris Rd @ Crestwood Ave  6 

3:08 pm STOP S Harris Rd @ Parkwood Ave  2 

3:09 pm STOP PARKWOOD AVE BEFORE WOODLAWN  3 
3:10 pm END 320 WOODLAWN AVE   

Bus YCS – 101 Take Home 



  Ypsilanti Community Schools 

Middle School AM Bus Routes 

 

Route: 
Bus: 
Driver: 

7921 6 
YCS-102 

STURDIVANT, CHRISTOPHER 

Start Time: 
End Time: 
Total Time 

06:39 am 
07:15 am 

35:25 

Total Riders: 
Max Load: 
Route Days: 

41 
41 

MTWHF 

Anchor: YCS MIDDLE SCHOOL Distance: 10.99 mi. Schedule Day: Monday 

Package #: 
 

Driver Sign-On Time:N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 

Distance Pick Up Drop Off 

 
 

6:39 am START 214 S HEWITT (FAIRWAY TRAILS) 2  

6:42 am STOP Colony Way @ Carriage Way 1  

6:43 am STOP Edison St @ Merrill Ave 2  

6:45 am STOP 2025 MERRILL ST 2  

6:46 am STOP S CONGRESS ST @ STEVENS DR 4  

6:49 am STOP Jones St @ S Wallace Blvd 1  

6:51 am STOP CORNELL RD @ WHITTIER RD 1  

6:54 am STOP 2522 Eastlawn St 1  

6:57 am STOP Golfside Dr @ International Dr 11  

7:00 am STOP ON GOLFSIDE @ BYNAN DR 8  

7:03 am STOP W Clark Rd @ Elmwood Dr/Chestnut Lk Apts 4  

7:06 am STOP GREGORY @ LOUISE ST 1  

7:07 am END Gregory St @ Cornell Rd 3  

7:15 am DEST YCS MIDDLE SCHOOL  41 

Bus YCS – 102 Pick Up 



  
Ypsilanti Community Schools 

Middle School PM Bus Routes 

 

Route: 
Bus: 
Driver: 

7943 6 
YCS-102 

STURDIVANT, CHRISTOPHER 

Start Time: 

End Time: 
Total Time 

02:22 pm 
03:11 pm 

49:42 

Total Riders: 

Max Load: 
Route Days: 

41 
41 

MTWHF 

Anchor: YCS MIDDLE SCHOOL Distance: 10.59 mi. Schedule Day: Monday 

Package #: 
 

Driver Sign-On Time:N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 

  

 
2:22 pm 
2:37 pm 

ARRIVE 
ORIGIN 

YCS MIDDLE SCHOOL 
YCS MIDDLE SCHOOL 

 
41 

 

2:42 pm START 214 S HEWITT (FAIRWAY TRAILS)  2 

2:45 pm STOP Colony Way @ Carriage Way  1 

2:46 pm STOP Edison St @ Merrill Ave  2 

2:48 pm STOP 2025 MERRILL ST  2 

2:49 pm STOP S CONGRESS ST @ STEVENS DR  4 

2:51 pm STOP Jones St @ S Wallace Blvd  1 

2:55 pm STOP 2522 Eastlawn St  1 

2:58 pm STOP Golfside Dr @ International Dr  11 

3:01 pm STOP ON GOLFSIDE @ BYNAN DR  8 

3:04 pm STOP W Clark Rd @ Elmwood Dr/Chestnut Lk Apts  4 

3:07 pm STOP GREGORY @ LOUISE ST  1 

3:08 pm STOP Gregory St @ Cornell Rd  3 
3:11 pm END CORNELL RD @ WHITTIER RD  1 

Bus YCS – 102 Take Home 



  Ypsilanti Community Schools 

Middle School AM Bus Routes 

 

Route: 
Bus: 
Driver: 

7925 7 
YCS-103 

MASHATTA, DEONDRAY 

Start Time: 
End Time: 
Total Time 

06:41 am 
07:15 am 

33:13 

Total Riders: 
Max Load: 
Route Days: 

44 
44 

MTWHF 

Anchor: YCS MIDDLE SCHOOL Distance: 9.06 mi. Schedule Day: Monday 

Package #: 
 

Driver Sign-On Time:N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 

Distance Pick Up Drop Off 

 
 

6:41 am START EAST FOREST AVE @ JEROME AVE 3  

6:44 am STOP 564 EAST GRAND BLVD 1  

6:45 am STOP FOREST AVE & HARRIS RD 2  

6:46 am STOP E FOREST AVE @ FOREST CT 6  

6:48 am STOP E FOREST AVE @ WOODCREEK CT @ HOLLIS AVE/789 2  

6:49 am STOP E FOREST AVE @ CAMPBELL AVE 2  

6:51 am STOP Holmes Rd @ Twin Towers St 1  

6:51 am STOP FERRIS VIEW APTS / 942 HOLMES RD/940 Holmes R 2  

6:53 am STOP OAKRIDGE APTS EAST ENTRANCE 7  

6:55 am STOP N HARRIS RD @ OAK ST 1  

6:56 am STOP E Cross @ Browning St/1198 E Cross St 2  

6:58 am STOP E Cross St @ Campbell Ave 1  

7:00 am STOP JOHNSON ST & YOUNG ST 4  

7:04 am STOP Jarvis St @ N Adams St 2  

7:05 am STOP W Forest Ave @ N Hamilton St 1  

7:06 am STOP Olive St @ N Washington St 1  

7:08 am STOP Perrin St @ Emmet St 4  

7:09 am STOP 205 Ballard St 1  

7:10 am END 302 N ADAMS ST 1  

7:15 am DEST YCS MIDDLE SCHOOL  44 

Bus YCS – 103 Pick Up 



  
Ypsilanti Community Schools 

Middle School PM Bus Routes 

 

Route: 
Bus: 
Driver: 

7942 7 
YCS-103 

MASHATTA, DEONDRAY 

Start Time: 

End Time: 
Total Time 

02:22 pm 
03:07 pm 

45:53 

Total Riders: 

Max Load: 
Route Days: 

43 
43 

MTWHF 

Anchor: YCS MIDDLE SCHOOL Distance: 8.56 mi. Schedule Day: Monday 

Package #: 
 

Driver Sign-On Time:N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 

   

 
2:22 pm 
2:37 pm 

ARRIVE 
ORIGIN 

YCS MIDDLE SCHOOL 
YCS MIDDLE SCHOOL 

 
43 

 

2:38 pm START JOHNSON ST & YOUNG ST  4 

2:41 pm STOP E Cross St @ Campbell Ave  1 

2:42 pm STOP E Cross @ Browning St/1198 E Cross St  2 

2:43 pm STOP N HARRIS RD @ OAK ST  1 

2:44 pm STOP 592 N Harris Rd  3 

2:46 pm STOP E FOREST AVE @ FOREST CT  10 

2:49 pm STOP E FOREST AVE @ WOODCREEK CT @ HOLLIS AVE/789  1 

2:49 pm STOP E FOREST AVE @ CAMPBELL AVE  2 

2:51 pm STOP Holmes Rd @ Twin Towers St  1 

2:52 pm STOP FERRIS VIEW APTS / 942 HOLMES RD/940 Holmes R  2 

2:53 pm STOP OAKRIDGE APTS EAST ENTRANCE  3 

2:55 pm STOP EAST FOREST AVE @ JEROME AVE  3 

3:01 pm STOP Jarvis St @ N Adams St  2 

3:02 pm STOP W Forest Ave @ N Hamilton St  1 

3:03 pm STOP Olive St @ N Washington St  1 

3:04 pm STOP Perrin St @ Emmet St  4 

3:06 pm STOP 205 Ballard St  1 
3:07 pm END 302 N ADAMS ST  1 

Bus YCS – 103 Take Home 



  Ypsilanti Community Schools 

Middle School AM Bus Routes 

 

Route: 
Bus: 
Driver: 

7923 8 
YCS-104 

JOSEPH, HURAM (Dave) 

Start Time: 
End Time: 
Total Time 

06:36 am 
07:15 am 

38:23 

Total Riders: 
Max Load: 
Route Days: 

62 
62 

MTWHF 

Anchor: YCS MIDDLE SCHOOL Distance: 7.69 mi. Schedule Day: Monday 

Package #: 
 

Driver Sign-On Time:N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 

Distance Pick Up Drop Off 

 
 

6:36 am START OAKWOOD ST@Sheridan Ave 1  

6:38 am STOP Grant St @ N Summit St 1  

6:38 am STOP Pearl St @ N Normal St 1  

6:41 am STOP Pearl St @ N Hamilton St 2  

6:42 am STOP 510 N Congress St 1  

6:43 am STOP S Normal St @ W Michigan Ave 1  

6:44 am STOP 948 W MICH AVE @ GATE (PARDISE MANOR) 4  

6:45 am STOP 1147/1148 W Michigan Ave 1  

6:47 am STOP ELDER @HIGHLAND CT 2  

6:49 am STOP Second St @ Frederick St 2  

6:51 am STOP SECOND ST @ MONROE/ 1075 MONROE AVE 9  

6:53 am STOP FIRST AVE @ MADISON ST/754 1st AVE 2  

6:54 am STOP Brooks @ Madison 2  

6:56 am STOP FIRST AVE @ FIRST CT 11  

7:00 am STOP 314/315 First AVe 1  

7:01 am STOP Hawkins @ Hill (on corner )/120 Hawkins St 1  

7:02 am STOP Hawkins St @ Frederick St 3  

7:04 am STOP Hamilton Apt/Front of Perry School 13  

7:10 am STOP 105 E Ainsworth St 1  

7:11 am STOP 412 FERRIS ST 3  

7:15 am DEST YCS MIDDLE SCHOOL  62 

Bus YCS – 104 Pick Up 



  
Ypsilanti Community Schools 

Middle School PM Bus Routes 

 

Route: 
Bus: 
Driver: 

7941 8 
YCS-104 

JOSEPH, HURAM (Dave) 

Start Time: 

End Time: 
Total Time 

02:22 pm 
03:15 pm 

53:11 

Total Riders: 

Max Load: 
Route Days: 

62 
62 

MTWHF 

Anchor: YCS MIDDLE SCHOOL Distance: 7.51 mi. Schedule Day: Monday 

Package #: 
 

Driver Sign-On Time:N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 

 
 

2:22 pm 
2:37 pm 

ARRIVE 
ORIGIN 

YCS MIDDLE SCHOOL 
YCS MIDDLE SCHOOL 

 
62 

 

2:39 pm START Hamilton Apt/Front of Perry School  13 

2:43 pm STOP Brooks @ Madison  2 

2:44 pm STOP FIRST AVE @ MADISON ST/754 1st AVE  2 

2:46 pm STOP FIRST AVE @ FIRST CT  11 

2:49 pm STOP 314/315 First AVe  1 

2:50 pm STOP 948 W MICH AVE @ GATE (PARDISE MANOR)  4 

2:51 pm STOP 1147/1148 W Michigan Ave  1 

2:53 pm STOP ELDER @HIGHLAND CT  2 

2:55 pm STOP Second St @ Frederick St  3 

2:57 pm STOP SECOND ST @ MONROE/ 1075 MONROE AVE  8 

3:00 pm STOP Frederick St @ Hawkins St  3 

3:02 pm STOP Hawkins @ Hill (on corner )/120 Hawkins St  1 

3:05 pm STOP OAKWOOD ST @ Sheridan Ave  1 

3:06 pm STOP N Summit St @ Grant St  1 

3:07 pm STOP Pearl St @ N Normal St  1 

3:09 pm STOP Pearl St @ N Hamilton St  2 

3:11 pm STOP 519 S Congress  1 

3:12 pm STOP S Normal St @ W Michigan Ave  1 

3:13 pm STOP 105 E Ainsworth St  1 
3:14 pm END FERRIS NEAR HAMILTON  3 

Bus YCS – 104 Take Home 



   Ypsilanti Community Schools 

Middle School AM Bus Routes 

 

Route: 
Bus: 
Driver: 

7916 1 
YCS-111 

JONES, LOUELLA 

Start Time: 
End Time: 
Total Time 

06:36 am 
07:15 am 

38:38 

Total Riders: 
Max Load: 
Route Days: 

56 
56 

MTWHF 

Anchor: YCS MIDDLE SCHOOL Distance: 9.45 mi. Schedule Day: Monday 

Package #: 
 

Driver Sign-On Time:N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 

Distance Pick Up Drop Off 

 
 

6:36 am START Holmes Rd@N Outer Ln 1  

6:37 am STOP Holmes Rd @ Bramble Ln 3  

6:38 am STOP HOLMES RD @ EAST CIR (FIRST EAST CIR) 1  

6:41 am STOP MICHIGAN AVE @ TIMBERLANDS TRL PRK 12  

6:47 am STOP Mott Rd @ Main St 1  

6:50 am STOP KING RICHARD (WESTRIDGE TRL PRK) GRASSY AREA 15  

6:56 am STOP RIDGE RD @ APPLEREDGE ST/3043 PRESCOTT ST 7  

7:00 am STOP ON WIARD BLVD @ RUSSETT 1  

7:04 am STOP DAWN & PANAMA 2  

7:05 am STOP FALL RIVER RD @ LEXINGTON PKWY 5  

7:07 am END WENDELL AVE & REDLEAF LN 8  

7:15 am DEST YCS MIDDLE SCHOOL  56 

Bus YCS – 111 Pick Up 



  Ypsilanti Community Schools 

Middle School PM Bus Routes 

 

Route: 
Bus: 
Driver: 

7936 1 
YCS-111 

JONES, LOUELLA 

Start Time: 

End Time: 
Total Time 

02:22 pm 
03:17 pm 

55:12 

Total Riders: 

Max Load: 
Route Days: 

60 
60 

MTWHF 

Anchor: YCS MIDDLE SCHOOL Distance: 9.43 mi. Schedule Day: Monday 

Package #: 
 

Driver Sign-On Time:N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 

  

 
2:22 pm ARRIVE YCS MIDDLE SCHOOL   

2:37 pm ORIGIN YCS MIDDLE SCHOOL 60 

2:42 pm START WENDELL AVE & REDLEAF LN  9 

2:44 pm STOP FALL RIVER RD @ LEXINGTON PKWY  5 

2:47 pm STOP DAWN & PANAMA  2 

2:51 pm STOP ON WIARD BLVD @ RUSSETT  1 

2:54 pm STOP Holmes Rd @ N Outer Ln  1 

2:55 pm STOP Holmes Rd @ Bramble Ln  3 

2:56 pm STOP HOLMES RD @ EAST CIR (FIRST EAST CIR)  1 

2:59 pm STOP MICHIGAN AVE @ TIMBERLANDS TRL PRK  14 

3:06 pm STOP Mott Rd @ Main St  1 

3:08 pm STOP KING RICHARD (WESTRIDGE TRL PRK) GRASSY AREA  15 

3:15 pm STOP RIDGE RD @ APPLEREDGE ST/3043 PRESCOTT ST  8 
3:17 pm END 3043 PRESCOTT ST   

Bus YCS – 111 Take Home 



  

Ypsilanti Community Schools 

Middle School AM Bus Routes 

Ypsilanti Community Schools 

Middle School AM Bus Routes 

 

Route: 
Bus: 
Driver: 

7917 2 
YCS-113 

THOMAS, JOHNNIE 

Start Time: 
End Time: 
Total Time 

06:35 am 
07:15 am 

39:31 

Total Riders: 
Max Load: 
Route Days: 

65 
65 

MTWHF 

Anchor: YCS MIDDLE SCHOOL Distance: 8.38 mi. Schedule Day: Monday 

Package #: 
 

Driver Sign-On Time:N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 

Distance Pick Up Drop Off 

 
 

6:35 am START GLENDALE & SHEFFIELD NEAR MACARTHUR 1  

6:36 am STOP ON HAMLET @ WINDSOR CT 1  

6:39 am STOP 8304 N Warwick Ct 1  

6:41 am STOP Ascot Dr @ Abbey Ln 2  

6:42 am STOP ARBORWOODS @ BUS DEPOT/9738 SHERWOOD 14  

6:49 am STOP MACARTHUR BLVD 5TH ENTRANCE @ SIDEWALK/8900 M 10  

6:52 am STOP ON MACARTHUR/ DANBURY PARK @ THE ROCKS 17  

7:01 am STOP STAMFORD & STEPHENS/1423 Stamford RD 11  

7:05 am STOP Stephens Dr @ Pine Ct 2  

7:06 am STOP Stephens Dr @ Nottingham Dr 3  

7:07 am STOP 1468 Rue Willette Blvd 1  

7:10 am END N Prospect St @ Bellers Ct 2  

7:15 am DEST YCS MIDDLE SCHOOL  65 

Bus YCS – 113 Pick Up 



  
Ypsilanti Community Schools 

Middle School PM Bus Routes 

 

Route: 
Bus: 
Driver: 

7937 2 
YCS-113 

THOMAS, JOHNNIE 

Start Time: 

End Time: 
Total Time 

02:22 pm 
03:14 pm 

52:24 

Total Riders: 

Max Load: 
Route Days: 

64 
64 

MTWHF 

Anchor: YCS MIDDLE SCHOOL Distance: 7.70 mi. Schedule Day: Monday 

Package #: 
 

Driver Sign-On Time:N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 

   

 
2:22 pm 
2:37 pm 

ARRIVE 
ORIGIN 

YCS MIDDLE SCHOOL 
YCS MIDDLE SCHOOL 

 
64 

 

2:42 pm START 1468 Rue Willette Blvd  1 

2:43 pm STOP Nottingham Dr @ Stephens Dr  3 

2:44 pm STOP Stephens Dr @ Pine Ct  2 

2:46 pm STOP STAMFORD & STEPHENS/1423 Stamford RD  12 

2:50 pm STOP MACARTHUR BLVD 5TH ENTRANCE @ SIDEWALK/8900 M  10 

2:53 pm STOP ON MACARTHUR/ DANBURY PARK @ THE ROCKS  17 

3:02 pm STOP Ascot Dr @ Abbey Ln  2 

3:03 pm STOP ARBORWOODS @ BUS DEPOT/9738 SHERWOOD  14 

3:10 pm STOP 8304 N Warwick Ct  1 

3:12 pm STOP Hamlet Dr @ Buckingham Dr  1 
3:13 pm END GLENDALE & SHEFFIELD NEAR MACARTHUR  1 

Bus YCS – 113 Take Home 



  

Ypsilanti Community Schools 

Middle School AM Bus Routes 

Ypsilanti Community Schools 

Middle School AM Bus Routes 

 

Route: 
Bus: 
Driver: 

7918 3 
YCS-116 

CEDENO, MARIA 

Start Time: 
End Time: 
Total Time 

06:54 am 
07:15 am 

20:38 

Total Riders: 
Max Load: 
Route Days: 

45 
45 

MTWHF 

Anchor: YCS MIDDLE SCHOOL Distance: 4.07 mi. Schedule Day: Monday 

Package #: 
 

Driver Sign-On Time:N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 

Distance Pick Up Drop Off 

 
 

6:54 am START 823/831 GREEN RD   

6:54 am STOP Huron View !st Parking Lot/831 GREEN RD 13 

6:59 am STOP VILLA DR FIRST DR ON THE RIGHT 10  

7:02 am STOP 572 WOBURN DR 6  

7:05 am STOP Bedford @ Allston Ct 16  

7:15 am DEST YCS MIDDLE SCHOOL  45 

Bus YCS – 116 Pick Up 



  Ypsilanti Community Schools 

Middle School PM Bus Routes 

 

Route: 
Bus: 
Driver: 

7938 3 
YCS-116 

CEDENO, MARIA 

Start Time: 

End Time: 
Total Time 

02:22 pm 
03:00 pm 

38:44 

Total Riders: 

Max Load: 
Route Days: 

47 
47 

MTWHF 

Anchor: YCS MIDDLE SCHOOL Distance: 5.47 mi. Schedule Day: Monday 

Package #: 
 

Driver Sign-On Time:N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 

 

 
2:22 pm 
2:37 pm 

ARRIVE 
ORIGIN 

YCS MIDDLE SCHOOL 
YCS MIDDLE SCHOOL 

 
47 

 

2:42 pm START Bedford @ Allston Ct  16 

2:47 pm STOP WOBURN DR & BELMONT DR  6 

2:49 pm STOP VILLA DR FIRST DR ON THE RIGHT  10 

2:53 pm STOP Huron View !st Parking Lot/831 GREEN RD  13 
3:00 pm END N Prospect St @ Bellers Ct  2 

Bus YCS – 116 Take Home 



  

Ypsilanti Community Schools 

Middle School AM Bus Routes 

Ypsilanti Community Schools 

Middle School AM Bus Routes 

 

Route: 
Bus: 
Driver: 

7920 5 
YCS-120 

HARDY, LOUISE 

Start Time: 
End Time: 
Total Time 

06:44 am 
07:15 am 

30:14 

Total Riders: 
Max Load: 
Route Days: 

27 
27 

MTWHF 

Anchor: YCS MIDDLE SCHOOL Distance: 9.40 mi. Schedule Day: Monday 

Package #: 
 

Driver Sign-On Time:N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 

Distance Pick Up Drop Off 

 
 

6:44 am START Paint Creek Shopping Center No Intersection 1  

6:48 am STOP Bell St & Briggs St 1  

6:49 am STOP ADAMS & BUFFALO 2  

6:50 am STOP S Adams St @ Woodward St 1  

6:52 am STOP 330 Chidester St/128 Bell St 1  

6:56 am STOP EVELYN AVE & SHARE AVE 2  

6:58 am STOP Ruth @ Gault/1234 Ruth Ave 4  

7:02 am STOP Clarita St @ S Harris Rd 2  

7:04 am STOP ON FOLEY BEFORE HARRY 4  

7:06 am STOP HARRY ST @ KNOWLES @ GEORGE AVE 1  

7:08 am STOP Mollie St @ Gattegno St 2  

7:09 am STOP Grove Rd @ Timber Ridge Dr 1  

7:11 am END 1111 S HARRIS RD/1476 Village Ln 5  

7:15 am DEST YCS MIDDLE SCHOOL  27 

 

Bus YCS – 120 Pick Up 



 Ypsilanti Community Schools 

Middle School PM Bus Routes 

 

Route: 
Bus: 
Driver: 

7940 5 
YCS-120 

HARDY, LOUISE 

Start Time: 

End Time: 
Total Time 

02:22 pm 
03:07 pm 

45:59 

Total Riders: 

Max Load: 
Route Days: 

29 
29 

MTWHF 

Anchor: YCS MIDDLE SCHOOL Distance: 8.94 mi. Schedule Day: Monday 

Package #: 
 

Driver Sign-On Time:N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 

   

 
2:22 pm 
2:37 pm 

ARRIVE 
ORIGIN 

YCS MIDDLE SCHOOL 
YCS MIDDLE SCHOOL 

 
29 

 

2:40 pm START ON FOLEY BEFORE HARRY  4 

2:42 pm STOP HARRY ST @ KNOWLES @ GEORGE AVE  1 

2:44 pm STOP Mollie St @ Gattegno St  3 

2:45 pm STOP Grove Rd @ Timber Ridge Dr  1 

2:46 pm STOP S Harris Rd @ Clarita St  2 

2:47 pm STOP Margarita @ Clarita  1 

2:49 pm STOP Lester @ Evelyn  1 

2:50 pm STOP 1111 S HARRIS RD/1476 Village Ln  5 

2:52 pm STOP EVELYN AVE & SHARE AVE  1 

2:53 pm STOP Ruth @ Gault/1234 Ruth Ave  4 

2:59 pm STOP 330 Chidester St/128 Bell St  1 

3:00 pm STOP Bell St & Briggs St  1 

3:02 pm STOP Woodward St @ S Adams St  1 

3:03 pm STOP ADAMS & BUFFALO  2 

3:07 pm END PAINT CREEK  1 

 

Bus YCS – 120 Take Home 


	MIDDLE SCHOOL PM bus routes.pdf
	MIDDLE SCHOOL AM

